
Date Time Opponent Location

Tues, Aug. 15 4:00pm Bible Baptist - NR Away

Fri, Aug. 18 4:00pm Covenant - R Home

Fri, Sept. 1 4:00pm Bible Baptist - NR Home

Tues, Sept. 5 4:00pm Old Suwanee - NR Home

Thurs, Sept. 7 5:00pm Kings Way Away

Tues, Sept. 12 4:30pm Oakwood - R Away

Fri, Sept. 15 4:00pm Old Suwanee - NR Away

Tues, Oct. 3 5:00pm Kings Way Home

Boys Soccer 2023-2024

All home games played at Old Suwanee School

Region - R | Non-Region - R | Tournament - T

Coach Erbi Obel
813-847-7714

fcsathletics@fcsga.org



Date Time Opponent Location

Thurs, Oct. 5 4:00pm Covenant Away

Tues, Oct. 10 5:00pm Oakwood - R Home

Tues, Oct. 17 4:00pm Bible Baptist - NR Away

Boys Soccer 2023-2024

All home games played at Old Suwanee School

Region - R | Non-Region - R | Tournament - T

Coach Erbi Obel
813-847-7714

fcsathletics@fcsga.org


